
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

63 

24 

126 

9 

29 

3 

4 

21 

37 

7 

41 

28 

32 

80 

248 

11 

55 

94 

88 

20 

77 

2 

69 

33 

133 

176 

116 

79 

95 

48 

17 

61 

30 

101 

68 

45 

125 

15 

31 

22 

Name 

Mads Bild 

Michael Bo Andersen 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Lasse Poulsen 

Daniel Kaspersen 

Jonas Hansen 

Axel Bengtsson 

Michael Kristensen 

Nicolaj Larsen 

Morten B. Larsen 

Andreas Birkbak 

Toke Christensen 

Henrik Hansen 

Michael Engstrøm Christensen 

Mads Dormann 

Kasper Hansen 

Mogens Markvard Inthanai 

Anders Elkjær 

Tim Hansen 

Jan Faurschou 

Rasmus Andreasen 

Noah Milell 

Peder Fænø 

Ove Dalgård Christensen 

Martin Gejl 

Henrik Højman 

Rasmus Bornhøft 

Dan Sørensen 

Line Boisen Petersen 

Brian Møller 

Morten Dehn 

Claus Jakobsen 

Michael Christensen 

Carina Christensen 

Daniel Stærkær 

Jacob Jensen 

Stefan Wagner 

Dennis R Lauritsen 

Michael Bundgaard 

Rasmus Pabst 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 
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Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Diff 

0 

-1 

-2 

-3 

-4 

-5 

-6 

-7 

-8 

-9 

-10 

-11 

-12 

-13 

-14 

-15 

-16 

-17 

-18 

-19 

-20 

-21 

-22 

-23 

-24 

-25 

-26 

-27 

-28 

-29 

-30 

-31 

-32 

-33 

-34 

-35 

-36 

-37 

-38 

-39 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Printed: 14-08-2016 12:35:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

5. KZ   

Tidtagning samlet Søn(10) 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 


